
 SBI Meeting -June 16, 2015 - List of Attendees

Name Title Association Phone E-Mail

x
Altschuler, Samantha Intern

NJDEP Sustainability and 

Green Energy samantha.altschuler@dep.nj.gov

x
Asral, Ky Environmental Engineer 

NJDEP Sustainability and 

Green Energy 609-777-0319 ky.asral@dep.nj.gov

x
Bakos, Ed Env. Specialist 3

NJDEP Sustainability and 

Green Energy 609-292-0958 edward.bakos@dep.nj.gov 

x
Bastides-Heron, 

Teresita GEPNA 609-882-6367 quito1820@verizon.net

x Berkowitz, Michael Director of Sales Veritiv Corporation 732-714-1679 michael.berkowitz@veritivcorp.com

x Crincoli, Philip Strategic Account Manager Veritiv Corporation 732-714-1679 philcrincoli@me.com

x
Crisafi, Roseanne

Coordinator of Green 

Initiatives Bergen Community College 201-447-7863 rcrisafi@bergen.edu

x
Davis, William A. Analyst

NJDEP Compliance and 

Enforcement 609-984-0799 William.A.Davis@dep.nj.gov

x
Dube, Nicole

Business Outreach 

Coordinator NJ BPU 609-777-3335 nicole.dube@bpu.state.nj.us 

x
Egenton, Michael A. 

Senior VP - Government 

Relations  

NJ State Chamber of 

Commerce

609 989-7888       

x 119 Michael@njchamber.com 

x
Friedl, James

Senior Program Manager, 

Efficiency TRC 732-855-6543 JFriedl@trcsolutions.com

x
Grace, Zack

West Ward 

Pharmaceuticals

x
Harmon, Joel Executive Director

FDU Institute for 

Sustainable Enterprise 973-443-8577 jharmon444@aol.com

x Lacey, Sterling Merck slacey@sbmcorp.com

x
Lumkong, Clare

Manager, Environment and 

Sustainability Bristol-Myers Squibb 732-227-7731 clare.lumkong@bms.com
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x
Marshall, Robert Assistant Commissioner

NJDEP Sustainability and 

Green Energy 609-292-8601 robert.marshall@dep.nj.gov

x
Mount, Pam Owner

Terhune Orchards and CAC 

Member 609-964-2310 phmount1@gmail.com

x
Odarchenko, Vladimir

Senior Project Manager / 

Environment & Sustainability Tetra Tech, Inc. 215-702-4112 Vladimir.Odarchenko@tetratech.com 

x
Peracchio, Anne-Marie

Director Conservation and 

Clean Energy Policy NJ Natural Gas 732-938-1129 Aperacchio@NJNG.com

x
Polsky, Matt innovator3@hotmail.com

x

Rinaldi, Steve

Bureau of Recycling and 

Hazardous Waste 

Management 609-984-4992 steven.rinaldi@dep.nj.gov

x Russell, William G. Principal Transitioning to Green 201-592-0055 wgrussell@transitioningtogreen.com 

x

Russick, Edward VP – Sustainability GTI

973-630-0990  Ext. 

2-3-4  &         973-

723-0430 erussick@gti-e.com

x
Salvino, Kregg

Director of Environment, 

Health, Safety & Sustainability Sabert Corporation

732-721-5544 x 

3194 ksalvino@Sabert.com

x
Sarafides, Athena Environmental Scientist

NJDEP Sustainability and 

Green Energy 609-777-4211 athena.sarafides@dep.nj.gov

x Sibbesen, Erik Owner Mil-teck NJ 443-686-2902 esibbesen@milteckusa.com

x Skacel, Wolf President enviroCOP 609-304-9662 wolf@envirocop.com

x Skacel, Barbara enviroCOP 609-304-9662

x Sullivan, Cindy Sustainable Morristown 201-852-1786 cindysullivan.2ch@gmail.com

x Tattersall, Edith Intern NJDEP Permit Coor

x
VanHise, Liz Intern

NJDEP SAGE & 

Communication Elisabeth.VanHise@dep.nj.gov

x
Walitsky, Paul President

The Industrial Ecology 

Company, LLC
732-868-3116 / 

973-723-3911 paul.walitsky@gmail.com 

x Walsh, Kelli Intern NJDEP kelli.walsh@dep.nj.gov
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x
Weisslitz, Rachel

National Sustainability 

Manager Merck 732-484-2803 rweisslitz@sbmcorp.com

x
Weisser, Robyn

West Ward 

Pharmaceuticals rweisser@west-ward.com

x Zeglarski, Sandy Market Research Officer NJEDA 609-858-6671 szeglarski@njeda.com
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